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Climb to 480 then climbing 

MISSED APPROACH: 

480

380- 356 (400-   ) 380- 356 (400-   )

RW17

1 NM to*

1 NM

W17A

RNP APCH.

AL-5040 (FAA)

82501 24
8002

24

APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg

2000 CLYNT

2900

LULEW

1
5
0
0

CLYNT 294°

114°

LULEW on V20 eastbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at

(10.1)

312°

2100

CUGUT

(IAF)

(6)
251

°
200

0

ICEBU

(IF)

GUSRE

(FAF)

RW17

2.2 NM to

ZOLXY

2000

TCH 51

ICEBU

1500

1500

GUSRE

RW17

2.2 NM to

ZOLXY

VNAV

LNAV/

LNAV  MDA

LPV       DA

600-1

3
4

3
4

1
8

1
8

3
4

3
4

7
8

7
8

1
2
1
2

298

below -3°C or above 54°C.

C/D visibility to 1 SM. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA

For inop ALS, increase LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility to 1    SM and LNAV Cats 

Circling NA to Rwys 17W and 35W. Inop table does not apply to LPV.

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 51).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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